FISRs

Federation Internationale de

Roller Sports

Name

1 Alessandro Spigai
Anna Remondini

2 Filippo Lodi Forni
Elena Leoni

3 Alberto Cazzoli
Cinzia Roana

4 Pierre Meriel
Prescillia Henneguelle

5 Leonardo Parrado
Marcela Cruz

6 Jonathan Liberman
Erin Ovens-Scalzitti

7 Yannick Neumann
Yasna Neumann

8 Mark Cropley
Murielle Kaschl

Referee

FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE ROLLER SPORTS
COMITE INTERNATIONAL de PATINAGE ARTISTIQUE (C.L.PA.)

57" World Roller Figure Skating Championships

Senior Team Dance * Final Result / Resultado Final

Nation

ITA

ITA

ITA

FRA

COoL

USA

GER

USA

Margaret Brooks

Assistant

Norio Iwakata

Auckland / New Zealand ¢ 8" -13" October 2012

Points

398.900
388.600
373.500
367.500
338.100
336.600
329.500

315.000

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5
Judge 6
Judge 7

CIPA

CIPA

M.V.
7.0

6.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

2.0

1.0

0.0

Helga Marques
Jane Reason
Jill Prior
Thierry Dumont
Marta Bardaro
Edith Figueiredo
Qu Chun Fang

Rule

POR
NZL

GBR
FRA
ARG
BRA
CHN

b

WORLD

LLER
FIGUR ESKATING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
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